2025-06-07 : 28éme TDVA Adultes "Etapge& gL

Race results : ROUGE
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Frédéric
Quentin
Mickaél
Olivier
Janick
Marc
Raphael
Pascal
Alexandre
Fabrice
Grégory
Arnaud
Pierre
Alexandre
Stéphane
Jean-Francois
Gérard
Laurent
Philippe
Eric
Benoit
Florent
Jean-philippe
Francois
Jéremy
Francois
Paul
Yohan
Romain
Jacques
Frédéric
Jean-Marie
Sebastien
Frederic
Arnaud
Pierre
Thomas
Olivier
Jason
Renaud
Anthony
Stéphane
Didier
Gerard
Teddy
Arnaud
Mohamed
Alain
Jean-Louis
Oscar
Francis
Alain

LORDIER
LECOQ
MIGLIORE
PRADEILLES
ROUX
WENDLING
DELAPLACE
DUPONT
DUBOIS
MARTIN
TISON
LAISNE
TREPTEL
GUEGANIC
DELLERBA
LORENT
DAMIAN
REBAUDO
DE LORENZI
GASTAUD
BABACCI
NORAZ
ASTRADE
BASILE
THUNUS
CLOUTE
CUNDY
BAILET

DE CASTRO VIEIRA

VANDERDONCK
ODDO
VERGNES
GONZALES
MAZEAU
DAUGERON
QUERNIARD
LIEVRARD
MUCCILLI
VANDERDONCK
HERMESSE
GUERRAND
DIDIER
BERTAZZO
NIKITINE
SZYS
SEVOZ
BOUSSELIOU
LOZAHIC
INDERCHIT
DE OLIVIEIRA
SACCHI
PROSPER

AS Corbeil Essonnes Cyclisme

Vélo Club Menton
Valcros Team Cycliste
Teyran Bike 34
Valcros Team Cycliste
Vélo Club Menton

\F/

o
GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BBSRDIGHERA01:52:05.137

OCC Costebelle

Team Estérel Cote d'Azur
Cavigal Nice Sports
Valcros Team Cycliste
Vélo Club Coeur du Var
Valcros Team Cycliste
Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Menton

ES Seynod

Valcros Team Cycliste
Vélo Club Menton

Cyclo Club Althen Les Paluds
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

UC Voiron

Terra Team
CAPeymeinade

CCT

UC Voiron

Cyclo Club le rouret
Terra Team

Nice Triathlon Club

CCT

AVAN Nice

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Cyclo Club le rouret
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Cavigal Nice Sports

UC Voiron

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIBGHERA

CCT
CCT
UC Voiron

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
UC Voiron

VC3C

Cavigal Nice Sports
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
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Sv4 01:51:34.968
S4 01:51:34.968
sSv4 01:51:34.968
SV4 01:51:36.415
Sv4 01:52:05.137
Sv4 01:52:05.137
A5 01:52:05.137
S4 01:52:05.137
V5 01:52:05.137
V4 01:52:05.137
S5 01:52:05.137
S4 01:52:05.137
S4 01:52:05.137
SV5 01:52:05.137
A4 01:52:05.137
A6 01:52:05.137
V5 01:52:05.137
A6 01:52:05.137
A6 01:52:05.137
S4 01:52:05.137
Sv4 01:52:05.137
V5 01:52:05.137
A6 01:52:05.137
S5 01:52:05.137
SV5 01:52:10.865
SV5 01:52:10.865
V5 01:52:10.865
S4 01:52:10.865
Sv4 01:52:10.865
SV5 01:52:10.865
SV6 01:52:10.865
V4 01:52:10.865
Sv4 01:52:10.865
V4 01:52:16.221
A5 01:52:17.544
sS4 01:52:31.171

01:52:36.216
S5 01:53:04.216
V5 01:53:55.374
S4 02:00:51.861
V5 02:04:50.367
SV6 02:05:20.144
A6 02:05:20.144
S5 02:05:20.144
Sv4 02:05:30.132
Sv4 02:13:16.081
A6 02:15:38.225
SVv4 02:15:48.710
A6 02:22:48.710
V5 02:32:48.710
A6 02:37:48.710



2025-06-07 : 28éme TDVA Adultes "Etape%L

Race results : JAUNE
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John-Ross
Nicolas
Marek
Florian
Antoine
Thomas
Emilien
Maxime
Enzo
Julien
Florian
Clément
Jeremy
llan

Mael
Grégory
Esteban
Michel
Florent
Jonathan
Clément
Baptiste
Lucas
Richard
Allan
Florian
Adrien
Stephane
Bastien
Charles-Henri
Adrien
Florian
Michel
Maixent
Jean-Philippe
Blaise
Vincent
Jeremy
Milo
Sebastien
Jules
Clément
Florent
Mattimeo
Florian
Nathan
Jordan
David
Paul
Thomas
Nathan
Vincent
Julien
Max
Thibault
lwen
Grégoire
Gaétan
Mathieu
Jerome

CLAUW

MORENO MIRANDA

HERER
DE MARANS
BOUTHIAUX
PRADE
VAIREAUX
BORDERIE
REY
PLUMER
DAGORNE
PEZERIL
COUANON
BOUREMEL
EPAILLY
DURANDO
ALBISSIER
HEYDENS
ICARD
HARRIS
ESPITALIER
LAMBERSEND
GARNERO
LEFEBVRE
JOUAN
BONNET
SKAKAL
BERNE
SERMET
PEROT
NOEL
ROUX
OCCHIPINT
CHAVE
VALENT
TURC
VELIA
BEAUDI
CODATO
FABRI
HUMBERT
VILCOSQUI
LISARELLI
MAROTTA
BATAILLE
RICHARD
DECKER
MASSON
FARRUGIA
MENEI
FRESQUET
ROUSTANT
CHEVAL
DALBERA
SAGE
DIOURON
LEPILEUR
MOUCHARD
BLANCHIN
LEMOINE

Sheetah Koerz CT

CCT

Cavigal Nice Sports

La nuit noire cycling

La nuit noire cycling
OLR

Etoile cycliste Bastia
La nuit noire cycling
Teyran Bike 34

Terra Team

Teyran Bike 34
Chambéry Cyclisme Compétition
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Teyran Bike 34
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Terra Team

UC Voiron

Cavigal Nice Sports
Team Alpi Mercantour
PMR Angleterre

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
UC Voiron

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Teyran Bike 34

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports

La nuit noire cycling

UC Voiron

UC Voiron

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CCT

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Valcros Team Cycliste
Salon Cyclo Sport

Vélo Sprint Biotois

OLR

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Terra Team

Team ATC26 Donzere
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Terra Team

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

OLR

AC Orange

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Terra Team

UC Voiron

Teyran Bike 34

VC Furiani Agliani

Cles Gardanne

UC Voiron

Riviera Braquasse
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S1
V1
S1
S1

S2
S3

V1
V1
S1
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S1

Sv1

S1
V3

m <«

Sv2

S2
S1
S2
S3
S1
S1
V1
Sv3

Sv1
S1
S1
S1

V2
S1
S3
S2

S2
S3
S1

S3

m

S3
S3
S2
S1
S3
V2
S3
Vi

\F/

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

02:03:54.793
02:04:22.936
02:04:27.713
02:04:27.713
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:54.616
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441



2025-06-07 : 28eéme TDVA Adultes "Etap:

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

William
Francois
Julien
Yann
Aurélien
Arthur
Louis
Renaud
Lilian
Frederic
Xavier
Narcisse
Clement
Franck
Marcelo
Nicolas
Guewen
Leos
Thomas
Paul-eliott
Thomas
Tony
Charles
Thomas
Frédérick
Cédric
Remi
Loan
Franck
Andrew-Roy
Raphaél
Léo
Théophile
Thomas
Santiago
Noa
Antoine
Mathurin
Alexis
Yanael
Paul-Emile
Adrien

JANVIER
BLEINC
CHANUT
DAVID
HERER
GUINEFOLEAU
EGRAZ
COURTILLET
JANOT

Jean
BILLARD
MATELLIN
EVENNOU
LACOUR
CARVALHO
DELAYE-CHANAL
FERAL
MAERE
STOCLET
VIGNON
BORGHI
MEZURE
KABWE
SAUGNEAUT
JOUAN
GALUSINSKI
MONDONNET
LEPIDI
RAUSSIN
TINSLEY
SCHMIT
FOURNIER
SYLVESTRE
AUBERT
BONNAFOUX
MOREAU
GRANDVEAU
MONNET
DESCOMBES
VASSARD
CASSORET
FUARD

VC Marseille

VC les 3C

Carros Team Cycliste
UC Voiron

Cavigal Nice Sports
Laval cyclisme 53
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Vélo Club de Marseille
Teyran Bike 34
Teyran Bike 34

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Team ATC26 Donzere
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Teyran Bike 34

Vélo Club Menton
Team Vélopuissance
OLR

La nuit noire cycling
CCT

UC Pontcharra
Riviera Braquasse
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
UC Voiron

Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Sprint Biotois
UCCarqueirannaise
IFCNice

ESAC2A
UCCarqueirannaise

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIMBGHERA

UC Voiron

La nuit noire cycling
UC Pontcharra

UC Pontcharra

Salon Cyclo Sport

UC Voiron

Vélo Club de Marseille
UC Voiron

UC Pontcharra

UC Voiron

Team ATC26 Donzere
UC Voiron
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V3
S1
S3
SV3
S1
E

E
V3
E
S3
S3
S3
V3
E
S1
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E
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J

E
V1
E
S3
V3
Sv3
J

J
SVv3

J
S2
J
J
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sPOI
GYMNIQUE DU TRavALL ‘

02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:04:58.441
02:05:14.591
02:05:32.767
02:06:57.446
02:15:10.111
02:15:10.111
02:16:15.870
02:17:24.460
02:17:25.604
02:19:20.877
02:30:11.288
02:30:43.854
02:30:43.854
02:30:47.605
02:31:50.437
02:31:52.925
02:31:52.925
02:32:53.069
02:32:56.067
02:34:59.000
02:35:02.504
02:37:03.702
02:40:11.479
02:48:15.034
02:56:20.386
02:57:36.175
03:04:31.150
03:06:42.051
03:12:44.925
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2025-06-07 : 28éme TDVA Adultes "Etap&%L

Race results : ROSE

1 Antigone PAYNE Cavigal Nice Sports F 01:52:09.294
2 Celine BOURBOUSSON VC Islois F 01:52:09.294
3 Melissa SANCHEZ VC Islois F 02:08:32.247
4 Lisa ROUSTANT VC Islois F 02:15:48.710
5 Suzannah DOYLE Cyclo Club le rouret F 02:20:48.710
6 Celia SEVOZ UC Voiron F 02:20:48.710
7 Aurelia BORIO Vélo Sprint Biotois F 02:24:48.710
8 Nathalie FLEURY UC Voiron F 02:28:48.710
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