

# 2025-06-07 : 28ème TDVA Adultes "Etape 1"



Race results : ROUGE

<b>1</b>	<b>Frédéric</b>	<b>LORDIER</b>	<b>AS Corbeil Essonnes Cyclisme</b>	<b>SV4</b>	<b>01:51:34.968</b>
2	Quentin	LECOQ	Vélo Club Menton	S4	01:51:34.968
3	Mickaël	MIGLIORE	Valcros Team Cycliste	SV4	01:51:34.968
4	Olivier	PRADEILLES	Teyran Bike 34	SV4	01:51:36.415
5	Janick	ROUX	Valcros Team Cycliste	SV4	01:52:05.137
6	Marc	WENDLING	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	01:52:05.137
<b>7</b>	<b>Raphael</b>	<b>DELAPLACE</b>	<b>Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA</b>	<b>A6</b>	<b>01:52:05.137</b>
8	Pascal	DUPONT	OCC Costebelle	A5	01:52:05.137
9	Alexandre	DUBOIS	Team Estérel Côte d'Azur	S4	01:52:05.137
10	Fabrice	MARTIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	01:52:05.137
11	Grégory	TISON	Valcros Team Cycliste	V4	01:52:05.137
12	Arnaud	LAISNE	Vélo Club Coeur du Var	S5	01:52:05.137
13	Pierre	TREPTTEL	Valcros Team Cycliste	S4	01:52:05.137
14	Alexandre	GUEGANIC	Vélo Club Menton	S4	01:52:05.137
15	Stéphane	DELLERBA	Vélo Club Menton	SV5	01:52:05.137
16	Jean-François	LORENT	ES Seynod	A4	01:52:05.137
<b>17</b>	<b>Gérard</b>	<b>DAMIAN</b>	<b>Valcros Team Cycliste</b>	<b>A6</b>	<b>01:52:05.137</b>
18	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	V5	01:52:05.137
19	Philippe	DE LORENZI	Cyclo Club Althen Les Paluds	A6	01:52:05.137
20	Eric	GASTAUD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A6	01:52:05.137
21	Benoit	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	01:52:05.137
22	Florent	NORAZ	UC Voiron	SV4	01:52:05.137
23	Jean-philippe	ASTRADE	Terra Team	V5	01:52:05.137
24	Francois	BASILE	CA Peymeinade	A6	01:52:05.137
25	Jérémy	THUNUS	CCT	S5	01:52:05.137
26	François	CLOUTE	UC Voiron	SV5	01:52:10.865
27	Paul	CUNDY	Cyclo Club le rouret	SV5	01:52:10.865
28	Yohan	BAILET	Terra Team	V5	01:52:10.865
29	Romain	DE CASTRO VIEIRA	Nice Triathlon Club	S4	01:52:10.865
30	Jacques	VANDERDONCK	CCT	SV4	01:52:10.865
31	Frédéric	ODDO	AVAN Nice	SV5	01:52:10.865
32	Jean-Marie	VERGNES	Etoile cycliste Bastia	SV6	01:52:10.865
33	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V4	01:52:10.865
34	Frederic	MAZEAU	Etoile cycliste Bastia	SV4	01:52:10.865
35	Arnaud	DAUGERON	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	01:52:16.221
36	Pierre	QUERNIARD	UC Voiron	A5	01:52:17.544
37	Thomas	LIEVRARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	01:52:31.171
38	Olivier	MUCCILLI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	A6	01:52:36.216
39	Jason	VANDERDONCK	CCT	S5	01:53:04.216
40	Renaud	HERMESSE	CCT	V5	01:53:55.374
41	Anthony	GUERRAND	UC Voiron	S4	02:00:51.861
42	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V5	02:04:50.367
43	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV6	02:05:20.144
44	Gerard	NIKITINE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A6	02:05:20.144
45	Teddy	SZYS	Cavigal Nice Sports	S5	02:05:20.144
46	Arnaud	SEVOZ	UC Voiron	SV4	02:05:30.132
47	Mohamed	BOUSSELIU	UC Voiron	SV4	02:13:16.081
48	Alain	LOZAHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A6	02:15:38.225
49	Jean-Louis	INDERCHIT	UC Voiron	SV4	02:15:48.710
50	Oscar	DE OLIVIEIRA	VC3C	A6	02:22:48.710
51	Francis	SACCHI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	02:32:48.710
52	Alain	PROSPER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A6	02:37:48.710

# 2025-06-07 : 28ème TDVA Adultes "Etape 1"



Race results : JAUNE

1	<b>John-Ross</b>	<b>CLAUW</b>	<b>Sheetah Koerz CT</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>02:03:54.793</b>
2	Nicolas	MORENO MIRANDA	CCT	V1	02:04:22.936
3	Marek	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:04:27.713
4	Florian	DE MARANS	La nuit noire cycling	S1	02:04:27.713
5	<b>Antoine</b>	<b>BOUTHIAUX</b>	<b>La nuit noire cycling</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>02:04:54.616</b>
6	Thomas	PRADE	OLR	E	02:04:54.616
7	<b>Emilien</b>	<b>VAIREAUX</b>	<b>Etoile cycliste Bastia</b>	<b>S2</b>	<b>02:04:54.616</b>
8	<b>Maxime</b>	<b>BORDERIE</b>	<b>La nuit noire cycling</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>02:04:54.616</b>
9	<b>Enzo</b>	<b>REY</b>	<b>Teyran Bike 34</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>02:04:54.616</b>
10	Julien	PLUMER	Terra Team	V1	02:04:54.616
11	Florian	DAGORNE	Teyran Bike 34	V1	02:04:54.616
12	Clément	PEZERIL	Chambéry Cyclisme Compétition	S1	02:04:54.616
13	Jeremy	COUANON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:04:54.616
14	Ilan	BOUREMEL	Teyran Bike 34	J	02:04:54.616
15	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:04:54.616
16	Grégory	DURANDO	Terra Team	S1	02:04:54.616
17	Esteban	ALBISSIER	UC Voiron	J	02:04:54.616
18	Michel	HEYDENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	02:04:54.616
19	Florent	ICARD	Team Alpi Mercantour	S1	02:04:54.616
20	Jonathan	HARRIS	PMR Angleterre	V3	02:04:54.616
21	Clément	ESPITALIER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:04:58.441
22	Baptiste	LAMBERSEND	UC Voiron	E	02:04:58.441
23	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:04:58.441
24	Richard	LEFEBVRE	Teyran Bike 34	SV2	02:04:58.441
25	Allan	JOUAN	Vélo Sprint Biotois	J	02:04:58.441
26	Florian	BONNET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	02:04:58.441
27	Adrien	SKAKAL	La nuit noire cycling	S1	02:04:58.441
28	Stephane	BERNE	UC Voiron	S2	02:04:58.441
29	Bastien	SERMET	UC Voiron	S3	02:04:58.441
30	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	02:04:58.441
31	Adrien	NOEL	CCT	S1	02:04:58.441
32	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	02:04:58.441
33	Michel	OCCHIPINTI	Valcros Team Cycliste	SV3	02:04:58.441
34	Maixent	CHAVE	Salon Cyclo Sport	E	02:04:58.441
35	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV1	02:04:58.441
36	Blaise	TURC	OLR	S1	02:04:58.441
37	Vincent	VELIA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	02:04:58.441
38	Jeremy	BEAUDI	Terra Team	S1	02:04:58.441
39	Milo	CODATO	Team ATC26 Donzere	E	02:04:58.441
40	Sebastien	FABRI	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	V2	02:04:58.441
41	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	02:04:58.441
42	Clément	VILCOSQUI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	02:04:58.441
43	Florent	LISARELLI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:04:58.441
44	Mattimeo	MAROTTA	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:04:58.441
45	Florian	BATAILLE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:04:58.441
46	Nathan	RICHARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:04:58.441
47	Jordan	DECKER	Terra Team	S1	02:04:58.441
48	David	MASSON	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:04:58.441
49	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:04:58.441
50	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:04:58.441
51	Nathan	FRESQUET	OLR	E	02:04:58.441
52	Vincent	ROUSTANT	AC Orange	J	02:04:58.441
53	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	02:04:58.441
54	Max	DALBERA	Terra Team	S3	02:04:58.441
55	Thibault	SAGE	UC Voiron	S2	02:04:58.441
56	Iwen	DIOURON	Teyran Bike 34	S1	02:04:58.441
57	Grégoire	LEPILEUR	VC Furiani Agliani	S3	02:04:58.441
58	Gaëtan	MOUCHARD	Cles Gardanne	V2	02:04:58.441
59	Mathieu	BLANCHIN	UC Voiron	S3	02:04:58.441
60	Jerome	LEMOINE	Riviera Braquasse	V1	02:04:58.441

# 2025-06-07 : 28ème TDVA Adultes "Etape 1"



61	William	JANVIER	VC Marseille	V3	02:04:58.441
62	François	BLEINC	VC les 3C	S1	02:04:58.441
63	Julien	CHANUT	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	02:04:58.441
64	Yann	DAVID	UC Voiron	SV3	02:04:58.441
65	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:04:58.441
66	Arthur	GUINEFOLEAU	Laval cyclisme 53	E	02:04:58.441
67	Louis	EGRAZ	Vélo Sprint Biotois	E	02:04:58.441
68	Renaud	COURTILLET	Vélo Club de Marseille	V3	02:04:58.441
69	Lilian	JANOT	Teyran Bike 34	E	02:04:58.441
70	Frederic	Jean	Teyran Bike 34	S3	02:04:58.441
71	Xavier	BILLARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	02:04:58.441
72	Narcisse	MATELLIN	Team ATC26 Donzere	S3	02:04:58.441
73	Clement	EVENNOU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	02:04:58.441
74	Franck	LACOUR	Teyran Bike 34	E	02:04:58.441
75	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	02:05:14.591
76	Nicolas	DELAYE-CHANAL	Team Vélopuissance	S3	02:05:32.767
77	Guewen	FERAL	OLR	E	02:06:57.446
78	Leos	MAERE	La nuit noire cycling	S1	02:15:10.111
79	Thomas	STOCLET	CCT	S1	02:15:10.111
80	Paul-eliott	VIGNON	UC Pontcharra	J	02:16:15.870
81	Thomas	BORGHI	Riviera Braquasse	E	02:17:24.460
82	Tony	MEZURE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V1	02:17:25.604
83	Charles	KABWE	UC Voiron	E	02:19:20.877
84	Thomas	SAUGNEAUT	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:30:11.288
85	Frédéric	JOUAN	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	02:30:43.854
86	Cédric	GALUSINSKI	UCCarqueiranaise	SV3	02:30:43.854
87	Remi	MONDONNET	IFCNice	J	02:30:47.605
88	Loan	LEPIDI	ESAC2A	J	02:31:50.437
89	Franck	RAUSSIN	UCCarqueiranaise	SV3	02:31:52.925
90	Andrew-Roy	TINSLEY	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	SV3	02:31:52.925
91	Raphaël	SCHMIT	UC Voiron	J	02:32:53.069
92	Léo	FOURNIER	La nuit noire cycling	S2	02:32:56.067
93	Théophile	SYLVESTRE	UC Pontcharra	J	02:34:59.000
94	Thomas	AUBERT	UC Pontcharra	J	02:35:02.504
95	Santiago	BONNAFOUX	Salon Cyclo Sport	J	02:37:03.702
96	Noa	MOREAU	UC Voiron	J	02:40:11.479
97	Antoine	GRANDVEAU	Vélo Club de Marseille	S3	02:48:15.034
98	Mathurin	MONNET	UC Voiron	J	02:56:20.386
99	Alexis	DESCOMBES	UC Pontcharra	J	02:57:36.175
100	Yanael	VASSARD	UC Voiron	J	03:04:31.150
101	Paul-Emile	CASSORET	Team ATC26 Donzere	S3	03:06:42.051
102	Adrien	FUARD	UC Voiron	J	03:12:44.925

# 2025-06-07 : 28ème TDVA Adultes "Etape 1"



Race results : ROSE

1	<b>Antigone</b>	<b>PAYNE</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>F</b>	<b>01:52:09.294</b>
2	Celine	BOURBOUSSON	VC Islois	F	01:52:09.294
3	Melissa	SANCHEZ	VC Islois	F	02:08:32.247
4	Lisa	ROUSTANT	VC Islois	F	02:15:48.710
5	Suzannah	DOYLE	Cyclo Club le rouret	F	02:20:48.710
6	Celia	SEVOZ	UC Voiron	F	02:20:48.710
7	Aurelia	BORIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	F	02:24:48.710
8	Nathalie	FLEURY	UC Voiron	F	02:28:48.710